Weight Variations

APK Monday, 29 January 2024
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Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342

Elegant Evie
Redshift Jules
Lenny's Honey
Referent Power
Paramount Jude

Katie Lincoln

Juvenile/City B/342

Devil Energy
Nowhere Man
Paramount Gia
Beast Cut Loose

Runaway Merv

Last

29.3
271
274
31.3
25.2
28.7

29.7
29.8
26.3
35.0
30.5

Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342 (1)

Techno Kelli
Demon Stynes
Paramount King
Aston Bruno
Virage Volante

Shady's Rocket

26.1
32.3
31.2
31.3
27.7
33.2

Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342 (2)

Paramount Star
Saint Frawley
Dookie

Aston Sparkling
Cup Of Tea

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)
Blue Yap

Blue Pride

Nina Inferno

Echo Finder

Panama Queen

28.0
34.9
33.1
27.7

26.9

35.2
33.2
251
31.6
25.7
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26.4
27.6
314
25.7
28.7

30.1
30.3
25.8
34.7
30.6

26.9
32.8
30.3
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27.3
32.8
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35.1
32.9
27.5
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31.3
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Race# 10

Greyhound

Aston Fonda

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Beauty You
French For Bread
Mine Master
Cyclone Jane
Juicy Que

Aston Hebe

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Peanut Butter
Calypso Queen
Long Gully Ted
Aston Icarus
Yarramundi Coco

Paramount Rose

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Aston Gillon
Zinfandel Evie
Aphrodite Sally
Downtown Zion
Long Hot Summer
Paramount Ace

Split Vision

Mixed 3/4/5/City B/342

Rocamadour
Rage Quit
Flora Colossus
Kelly's Missile

Soda Saville

Grade 6/City B/530

Mac Frenzy
Terrific Janine

Kaluna Chaos

Last

27.3

31.1
36.0
32.5
28.2
34.8
29.6

24.7
29.9
35.1
37.2
271
30.3

34.9
26.7
28.4
29.8
27.6
39.9
30.6

34.9
34.5
32.4
34.0
33.1

31.0
28.6
35.1

This
27.8

31.0
36.4
32.4
284
34.7
29.2

241
29.9
34.9
36.6
27.6
30.5

35.0
26.3
29.2
294
27.9
39.7
30.2

35.0
34.8
32.8
33.8
32.5

311
28.9

35.2

Variance

0.5

-0.1
0.4
-0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.4

-0.6
0.0
-0.2
-0.6
0.5
0.2

0.1
-0.4
0.8
-0.4
0.3
-0.2
-0.4

0.1
0.3
0.4
-0.2
-0.6

0.1
0.3
0.1
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Box Greyhound Last This Variance
6 Satanic Boy 31.9 32.3 0.4
8 Sweet Soul 254 255 0.1
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